
West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule
2023/24
All times are approximate
Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times
Schedule is effective as of September 6, 2023*
Bus Service is Mon. – Fri., excluding Pro D days and Holidays

*There will be limited service on Tuesday, September 5, 2023



Horseshoe Bay Ferry Terminal [HSB] ↔ Rockridge Secondary [RR]

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

ETD ETA ETD ETA
8:00 HBFT → RR 8:12 15:02 RR → HBFT 15:15

ETD ETA ETD ETA
8:00 HBFT → Nelson/Marine TS 8:04 15:02 RR → HBFT 15:15
8:04 Nelson/Marine TS → RR 8:13 15:20 HBFT → Nelson/Marine TS 15:23

ETD ETA ETD ETA
8:00 HBFT → Nelson/Marine TS 8:04 15:02 RR → HBFT 15:15
8:04 Nelson/Marine TS → RR 8:13 15:20 HBFT → Nelson/Marine TS 15:23

#301 [AM] #301 [PM]

#302 [AM] #302 [PM]

#303 [AM] #303 [PM]



Lions Bay Transit Station [LB] ↔ Rockridge Secondary [RR]

Lions Bay Transit Station [LB] ↔ Gleneagles Elementary [GE]

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
7:40 LB Underpass TS → Kelvin Grove TS 7:42 15:02 RR → Ansell Pl. TS 15:15
7:42 Kelvin Grove TS → Ansell Pl. TS 7:47 15:15 Ansell Pl. TS → Kelvin Grove TS 15:22
7:47 Ansell Pl. TS → RR 8:00 15:22 Kelvin Grove TS → LB Underpass TS 15:25

#304 [AM] #304 [PM]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
7:50 Brunswick Beach Rd. TS → LB Underpass TS 8:00 14:45 GE → Ansell Pl. TS 14:55
8:00 LB Underpass TS → Kelving Grove TS 8:03 14:55 Ansell Pl. TS → Kelving Grove TS 15:01
8:03 Kelving Grove TS → Ansell Pl. TS 8:09 15:01 Kelving Grove TS → LB Underpass TS 15:05
8:09 Ansell Pl. TS → GE 8:15 15:05 LB Underpass TS → Brunswick Beach Rd. TS 15:10

#305 [AM] #305 [PM]



Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal [SC]

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
6:29 BICS → 955 Windjammer Rd 6:43 16:00 BIFT → Village Dr 16:05
6:43 955 Windjammer Rd → 958 Spy Glass Rd 6:44 16:05 Village @Seaview → 585 Berry Pl 16:08
6:44 958 Spy Glass Rd → 914 Windjammer Rd 6:45 16:08 585 Berry Pl → Grafton Rd @Harding 16:18
6:45 914 Windjammer Rd → Windjammer & Emily Ln 6:47 16:18 Grafton Rd @Harding → 1245 Adams 16:20
6:47 Windjammer & Emily Ln → 734 Windjammer Rd 6:49 16:20 1245 Adams → Adams @Tunstall 16:21
6:49 734 Windjammer Rd → 1506 Whitesails 6:55 16:21 Adams @Tunstall → 1510 Whitesails Rd 16:22
6:55 1506 Whitesails → 1570 Whitesails 6:56 16:22 1510 Whitesails Rd → 1546 Whitesails Rd 16:23
6:56 1570 Whitesails → Mailbox @Whitesails/Reef 6:57 16:23 1546 Whitesails Rd → Mailbox @Whitesails/Reef 16:25
6:57 Mailbox @Whitesails/Reef → BIFT 7:11 16:25 Mailbox @Whitesails/Reef → 729 Windjammer Rd 16:30

16:30 729 Windjammer Rd → Bowen Bay & Adams 16:33
16:33 Bowen Bay & Adams → BICS 16:47

ETD ETA ETD ETA
6:46 BICS → Eagle Cliff Rd 6:53 16:00 BIFT → 920 Taylor 16:02
6:53 Eagle Cliff Rd → 1404 Eagle Cliff Rd 6:55 16:02 920 Taylor → 709 Channel View 16:04
6:55 1404 Eagle Cliff Rd → 1390 Eagle Cliff Rd 6:56 16:04 709 Channel View → Miller Rd @Reed 16:08
6:56 1390 Eagle Cliff Rd → Eagle Cliff Rd @Creek 6:57 16:08 Miller Rd @Reed → 1191 Miller Rd 16:10
6:57 Eagle Cliff Rd @Creek → Miller Rd @Ecclestone 6:59 16:10 1191 Miller Rd → BICS 16:25
6:59 Miller Rd @Ecclestone → 1265 Miller Rd 7:00
7:00 1265 Miller Rd → 1258 Miller Rd 7:01
7:01 1258 Miller Rd → Miller Rd @Reed Rd 7:03
7:03 Miller Rd @Reed Rd → 911 Taylor Rd 7:07
7:07 911 Taylor Rd → BIFT 7:13

#331 [AM] #331 [PM]

#332 [AM] #332 [PM]



Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal [SC] (cont’d)

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
6:18 BICS → Cowan Pt Dr & Blue Sky Circle 6:40 16:00 BIFT → Mt Gardner Rd @Hikers Trail 16:04
6:40 Cowan Pt Dr & Blue Sky Circle → Cowan Pt Dr & Forest Ridge Rd 6:44 16:04 Mt Gardner Rd @Hikers Trail → 811 Smith Rd 16:09
6:44 Cowan Pt Dr & Forest Ridge Rd → Cowan Pt Dr & Josephine Dr 6:46 16:09 811 Smith Rd → Grafton Rd & Harding Rd 16:15
6:46 Cowan Pt Dr & Josephine Dr → 484 Sunset Rd 6:49 16:15 Grafton Rd & Harding Rd → 1037 Grafton Rd 16:17
6:49 484 Sunset Rd → 1281 Adams Rd 6:52 16:17 1037 Grafton Rd → 1167 Adams Rd 16:18
6:52 1281 Adams Rd → 1249 Adams Rd 6:52 16:18 1167 Adams Rd → 1249 Adams Rd 16:19
6:52 1249 Adams Rd → 1237 Adams Rd 6:52 16:19 1249 Adams Rd → Cowan Pt Dr @Forest Ridge Rd 16:22
6:52 1237 Adams Rd → 1221 Adams Rd 6:53 16:22 Cowan Pt Dr @Forest Ridge Rd → Cowan Pt Dr @Blue Sky Circle 16:26
6:53 1221 Adams Rd → Adams Rd & Grafton Rd 6:53 16:26 Cowan Pt Dr @Blue Sky Circle → BICS 16:45
6:53 Adams Rd & Grafton Rd → 1037 Grafton Rd 6:55
6:55 1037 Grafton Rd → Grafton Rd & Harding Rd 6:57
6:57 Grafton Rd & Harding Rd → 849 Smith Rd 7:07
7:07 849 Smith Rd → Mt Gardner Rd @Hikers Trail 7:09
7:09 Mt Gardner Rd @Hikers Trail → BIFT 7:15

#333 [AM] #333 [PM]



Bowen Island Local ↔ Bowen Island Community School [BICS]

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
7:30 BIFT → 895 Windjammer Rd 7:45 14:45 BICS → 884 Taylor Rd 14:48
7:45 895 Windjammer Rd → 947 Bluewater 7:47 14:48 884 Taylor Rd → 841 Taylor Rd 14:49
7:47 947 Bluewater → 955 Bluewater 7:48 14:49 841 Taylor Rd → BICS 14:52
7:48 955 Bluewater → 830 Captains Way 7:51
7:51 830 Captains Way → Windjammer Rd @Emily Ln 7:53 14:55 BICS → 1489 Whitesails Rd 15:03
7:53 Windjammer Rd @Emily Ln → Bowen Bay @Westside Rd 7:56 15:03 1489 Whitesails Rd → 1546 Whitesails Rd 15:05
7:56 Bowen Bay @Westside Rd → 1490 Whitesails Rd 7:57 15:05 1546 Whitesails Rd → Whitesails Rd @Reef 15:06
7:57 1490 Whitesails Rd → 1506 Whitesails Rd 7:58 15:06 Whitesails Rd @Reef → Mailbox @Tunstall/Reef 15:08
7:58 1506 Whitesails Rd → 1570 Whitesails Rd 8:00 15:08 Mailbox @Tunstall/Reef → 1561 Tunstall Blvd 15:09
8:00 1570 Whitesails Rd → Mailbox @Whitesails/Reef 8:02 15:09 1561 Tunstall Blvd → Bowen Bay @Westside 15:11
8:02 Mailbox @Whitesails/Reef → 1561 Tunstall Blvd 8:03 15:11 Bowen Bay @Westside → Bowen Bay @Emily 15:13
8:03 1561 Tunstall Blvd → BICS 8:14 15:13 Bowen Bay @Emily → Windjammer @Captains Way 15:14

15:14 Windjammer @Captains Way → Windjammer @Spy Glass Rd 15:16
8:17 BICS → 845 Valhalla Pl 8:24 15:16 Windjammer @Spy Glass Rd → 947 Windjammer Rd 15:17
8:24 845 Valhalla Pl → 841 Taylor Rd 8:27 15:17 947 Windjammer Rd → 955 Windjammer Rd 15:18
8:27 841 Taylor Rd → 884 Taylor Rd 8:28 15:18 955 Windjammer Rd → BICS 15:35
8:28 884 Taylor Rd → 911 Taylor Rd 8:29
8:29 911 Taylor Rd → BICS 8:33

#331 [AM] #331 [PM]



Bowen Island Local ↔ Bowen Island Community School [BICS]

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
7:17 BIFT → Eagle Cliff @Old EC & Park 8:00 14:45 BICS → Village Dr @Seaview 14:47
8:00 Eagle Cliff @Old EC & Park → Eagle Cliff @Creek 8:02 14:47 Village Dr @Seaview → 951 Village Dr 14:48
8:02 Eagle Cliff @Creek → 1318 Eagle Cliff Rd 8:03 14:48 951 Village Dr → 612 Berry Rd 14:51
8:03 1318 Eagle Cliff Rd → 1308 Eagle Cliff Rd 8:04 14:51 612 Berry Rd → Mt Gardner @Bolton 14:54
8:04 1308 Eagle Cliff Rd → 1290 Eagle Cliff Rd 8:06 14:54 Mt Gardner @Bolton → 849 Smith Rd 14:58
8:06 1290 Eagle Cliff Rd → Mailbox @Miller/Oceanview 8:08 14:58 849 Smith Rd → 811 Smith Rd 15:00
8:08 Mailbox @Miller/Oceanview → 1151 Miller Rd 8:10 15:00 811 Smith Rd → BICS 15:05
8:10 1151 Miller Rd → Miller Rd @Reed Rd 8:12
8:12 Miller Rd @Reed Rd → Miller Rd @Melmore Rd 8:15 15:10 BICS → Miller Rd @Melmore 15:12
8:15 Miller Rd @Melmore Rd → BICS 8:17 15:12 Miller Rd @Melmore → 1151 Miller Rd 15:13

15:13 1151 Miller Rd → Mailbox @Miller/Scarborough 15:14
8:19 BICS → Village Dr @Seaview Pl 8:21 15:14 Mailbox @Miller/Scarborough → 1279 Scarborough Rd 15:16
8:21 Village Dr @Seaview Pl → Village Dr @Berry Rd 8:23 15:16 1279 Scarborough Rd → Scarborough @Creek 15:20
8:23 Village Dr @Berry Rd → 575 Berry Rd 8:25 15:20 Scarborough @Creek → Mailbox @Creek/Eagle Cliff 15:22
8:25 575 Berry Rd → 612 Berry Rd 8:26 15:22 Mailbox @Creek/Eagle Cliff → Eagle Cliff @Old Eagle Cliff 15:25
8:26 612 Berry Rd → Berry Rd @Cates Hill 8:27 15:25 Eagle Cliff @Old Eagle Cliff → BIFT 15:30
8:27 Berry Rd @Cates Hill → BICS 8:31

#332 [AM] #332 [PM]



Bowen Island Local ↔ Bowen Island Community School [BICS]

ETD: Estimated Time of Departure, ETA: Estimated Time of Arrival
All times are approximate. Students must be at the bus stop five (5) min. prior to the posted times

2023/24 West Vancouver Schools Bus Schedule [Updated August 31, 2023]

ETD ETA ETD ETA
7:18 BIFT → 949 Arbutus Bay(w/c Student) 7:35 14:40 BICS → Grafton Rd & Connoly Rd 14:55
7:35 949 Arbutus Bay(w/c Student) → 889 Cowen Point 7:43 14:55 Grafton Rd & Connoly Rd → 981 Grafton Rd 14:57
7:43 889 Cowen Point → Cowen Pt & Blue Sky Cr 7:44 14:57 981 Grafton Rd → 1167 Adams Rd 14:59
7:44 Cowen Pt & Blue Sky Cr → 1008 Cowen Point 7:45 14:59 1167 Adams Rd → 1197 Adams Rd 14:59
7:45 1008 Cowen Point → Cowen Pt & Aerie Way 7:46 14:59 1197 Adams Rd → 1229 Adams Rd 15:00
7:46 Cowen Pt & Aerie Way → Forest Ridge & Aerie Way 7:50 15:00 1229 Adams Rd → 1249 Adams Rd 15:00
7:50 Forest Ridge & Aerie Way → 360 Forest Ridge 7:50 15:00 1249 Adams Rd → 1261 Adams Rd 15:01
7:50 360 Forest Ridge → 341 Salal Rd 7:52 15:01 1261 Adams Rd → 1280 Adams Rd 15:01
7:52 341 Salal Rd → Adams & Hilltop Pl 7:54 15:01 1280 Adams Rd → Adams Rd & Hilltop Pl 15:03
7:54 Adams & Hilltop Pl → 1504 Adams Rd 7:55 15:03 Adams Rd & Hilltop Pl → 1504 Adams Rd 15:03
7:55 1504 Adams Rd → 1512 Adams Rd 7:56 15:03 1504 Adams Rd → 1512 Adams Rd 15:04
7:56 1512 Adams Rd → 1550 Adams Rd 7:57 15:04 1512 Adams Rd → 1550 Adams Rd 15:05
7:57 1550 Adams Rd → 1280 Adams Rd 8:02 15:05 1550 Adams Rd → 341 Salal Rd 15:09
8:02 1280 Adams Rd → 1229 Adams Rd 8:02 15:09 341 Salal Rd Forest Ridge & Aerie Tree Ln 15:11
8:02 1229 Adams Rd → 1209 Adams Rd 8:03 15:11 Forest Ridge & Aerie Tree Ln → 360 Forest Ridge 15:12
8:03 1209 Adams Rd → 1205 Adams Rd 8:03 15:12 360 Forest Ridge → Cowen Pt & Annette Ct 15:13
8:03 1205 Adams Rd → 1197 Adams Rd 8:04 15:13 Cowen Pt & Annette Ct → Cowen Pt & Blue Sky Cr 15:14
8:04 1197 Adams Rd → 1167 Adams Rd 8:04 15:14 Cowen Pt & Blue Sky Cr → 890 Arbutus Bay Ln 15:15
8:04 1167 Adams Rd → 981 Grafton Rd 8:08 15:15 890 Arbutus Bay Ln → 949 Arbutus Bay(w/c Student) 15:18
8:08 981 Grafton Rd → Mailbox @Grafton/Connoly 8:10 15:18 949 Arbutus Bay(w/c Student) → BIFT 15:35
8:10 Mailbox @Grafton/Connoly → BICS 8:14

8:18 BICS → Mt Gardner & Bolton 8:21
8:21 Mt Gardner & Bolton → 849 Smith Rd 8:23
8:23 849 Smith Rd → 811 Smith Rd 8:24
8:24 811 Smith Rd → BICS 8:33

#333 [AM] #333 [PM]


	Slide Number 1
	Horseshoe Bay Ferry Terminal [HSB] ↔ Rockridge Secondary [RR]
	Lions Bay Transit Station [LB] ↔ Rockridge Secondary [RR]
	Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal [SC]
	       Bowen Island Local ↔ Snug Cove Ferry Terminal [SC] (cont’d)
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8

